Serene -Sa.nctuary




MASSAGE TREATMENTS

Treatment

Full Body Massage
Deep Tissue Massage
Back Neck & Shoulder
Massage

Indian Head Massage
Full Body Scrub

Full Body Scrub

Hot Stones Massage
Pregnancy Massage

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Treatment
Shiatsu Facial
Mini Facial

HANDS AND FEET TREATMENTS

Treatment

Full Manicure
Full Pedicure
Mini Manicure
Mini Pedicure

Duration

50 Minutes
50 Minutes
25 Minutes

25 Minutes
50 Minutes
75 Minutes
50 Minutes
50 Minutes

Duration
50 Minutes
25 Minutes

Duration

50 Minutes
50 Minutes
25 Minutes
25 Minutes

Monday to Friday Price
£50.00
£50.00
£33.00

£33.00
£60.00
£75.00
£65.00
£50.00

Monday to Friday Price
£55.00
£35.00

Monday to Friday Price
£33.00
£33.00
£25.00
£25.00

Weekend Price
£57.50
£57.50
£38.00

£38.00
£70.00
£90.00
£75.00
£57.50

Weekend Price
£64.00
£42.00

Weekend Price
£38.00
£38.00
£29.00
£29.00



WARM WAXING TREATMENTS

Treatment

Full Leg

Half Leg

Bikini Line

Lip

Lip & Chin

Underarm

Waxing Special

(Full leg, bikini & underarm)
Male Chest or Back

EYE TREATMENTS

Treatment

Eyelash Curl & Tint
Eyelash Tints
Eyebrow Tints
Eyebrow Shape/Wax
Eye Special

(Eyelash Tint & Eyebrow Shape)

Duration

25 Minutes
15 Minutes
15 Minutes
15 Minutes
20 Minutes
15 Minutes
50 Minutes

20 Minutes

Duration

60 Minutes
20 Minutes
15 Minutes
15 Minutes
30 Minutes

Monday to Friday Price
£28.00
£18.00
£10.00
£10.00
£15.00
£10.00
£45.00

£25.00

Monday to Friday Price
£40.00
£15.00
£10.00
£10.00
£20.00

Please note a patch test must be carried out 72 hours before any tint treatment or eyelash curl

Weekend Price
£33.00
£21.00
£12.00
£12.00
£18.00
£12.00
£54.00

£30.00

Weekend Price
£48.00
£18.00
£12.00
£12.00
£24.00



SPA PACKAGES

We provide a selection of Spa packages that provide exclusive use of the Spa for 4 hours for 2, 3 or 4 people.
Spa packages include 2 treatments for each individual, use of the hydropool and a Devon cream tea.
Prices are per person

Spa Package

Bronze £105.00

Silver

Gold

30 Minute Facial

30 Minute Massage

Use of HydroPool

Local Devon Cream Tea

£120.00
45 Minute Facial
45 Minute Massage
Use of HydroPool
Local Devon Cream Tea
£150.00

50 Minute Body Scrub
45 Minute Facial

Use of HydroPool

Local Devon Cream Tea

Monday to Friday Price

Weekend Price
£120.00

£140.00

£180.00



Serene -Sa.nctuary

If you have any questions or want to book
an appointment
Telephone: 07976 426004 or
Email: serene@serene-sanctuary.com



