# -Serene -Sanctuary



2023 Price List (Feb 1<sup>st</sup> onwards)

#### **MASSAGE TREATMENTS**

Treatment	Duration	<b>Monday to Friday Price</b>	<b>Weekend Price</b>
Full Body Massage	50 Minutes	£50.00	£57.50
Deep Tissue Massage	50 Minutes	£50.00	£57.50
Back Neck & Shoulder	25 Minutes	£33.00	£38.00
Massage			
Indian Head Massage	25 Minutes	£33.00	£38.00
Full Body Scrub	50 Minutes	£60.00	£70.00
Full Body Scrub	75 Minutes	£75.00	£90.00
Hot Stones Massage	50 Minutes	£65.00	£75.00
Pregnancy Massage	50 Minutes	£50.00	£57.50

#### **FACIAL TREATMENTS**

Treatment	Duration	Monday to Friday Price	Weekend Price
Shiatsu Facial	50 Minutes	£55.00	£64.00
Mini Facial	25 Minutes	£35.00	£42.00

### HANDS AND FEET TREATMENTS

Treatment	Duration	Monday to Friday Price	Weekend Price
Full Manicure	50 Minutes	£33.00	£38.00
Full Pedicure	50 Minutes	£33.00	£38.00
Mini Manicure	25 Minutes	£25.00	£29.00
Mini Pedicure	25 Minutes	£25.00	£29.00

#### **WARM WAXING TREATMENTS**

Treatment	Duration	<b>Monday to Friday Price</b>	<b>Weekend Price</b>
Full Leg	25 Minutes	£28.00	£33.00
Half Leg	15 Minutes	£18.00	£21.00
Bikini Line	15 Minutes	£10.00	£12.00
Lip	15 Minutes	£10.00	£12.00
Lip & Chin	20 Minutes	£15.00	£18.00
Underarm	15 Minutes	£10.00	£12.00
Waxing Special	50 Minutes	£45.00	£54.00
(Full leg, bikini & underarm)			
Male Chest or Back	20 Minutes	£25.00	£30.00

#### **EYE TREATMENTS**

Treatment	Duration	<b>Monday to Friday Price</b>	<b>Weekend Price</b>
Eyelash Curl & Tint	60 Minutes	£40.00	£48.00
Eyelash Tints	20 Minutes	£15.00	£18.00
Eyebrow Tints	15 Minutes	£10.00	£12.00
Eyebrow Shape/Wax	15 Minutes	£10.00	£12.00
Eye Special	30 Minutes	£20.00	£24.00
(Eyelash Tint & Eyebrow Shape)			

Please note a patch test must be carried out 72 hours before any tint treatment or eyelash curl

#### **SPA PACKAGES**

We provide a selection of Spa packages that provide <u>exclusive</u> use of the Spa for 4 hours for 2, 3 or 4 people. Spa packages include 2 treatments for each individual, use of the hydropool and a Devon cream tea. Prices are per person

Spa Package Bronze	Monday to Friday Price £105.00	Weekend Price £120.00
30 Minute Facial 30 Minute Massage Use of HydroPool Local Devon Cream Tea		
Silver 45 Minute Facial 45 Minute Massage Use of HydroPool Local Devon Cream Tea	£120.00	£140.00
Gold 50 Minute Body Scrub 45 Minute Facial Use of HydroPool Local Devon Cream Tea	£150.00	£180.00

## -Serene -Sanctuary



If you have any questions or want to book an appointment

Telephone: 07976 426004 or

Email: serene@serene-sanctuary.com